

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 31 OF 2004

N.C. DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAUHATI HIGH COURT THR. REGISTRAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 30/11/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the petition along with I.A.No.2 in W.P.(C) No.597
of 2003 in the first

week of January, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master